1.00 1  1595.0085513A  1,595.0010  0.00SAREE  BLACKBANGO-1085  2,195.00

1.00 2  1495.0085599A  1,495.0010  0.00SAREE  SHRIMATI  1,895.00

1.00 3  300.0057505A  300.0010  0.00LEGGING CHUDIDAR  300.00

1.00 4  135.0082711A  135.0010  0.00PETICOT  SARIKA  150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3525.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3525.00Total  4540.00